
 

10 August 2011 

Subject: Events for the 2011 Fall Semester 

   Society of Petroleum Engineers (SPE), UH-Rice Student Chapter 

Industry Representative: 

As the summer is coming to a close, we are beginning to plan events for the upcoming Fall 

semester. We would like to thank all of our sponsors from the previous semester in helping us 

build our chapter. Without your guidance and financial support our success would not be 

possible. We would like to also thank the previous officers for their hard work and guidance 

given to the new newly elected SPE officers. 

The 2011-2012 UH-Rice SPE officers are: 

President Mikhail Alekseenko malekseenko@uh.edu 

Vice President Evan Norcom egnorcom@uh.edu 

Secretary Mithila Bhadbhade mrbhadbhade2@uh.edu 

Treasurer John Lapacka jmlapacka@uh.edu 

Event Coordinator Elizabeth Johnston eljohnston@uh.edu 

UH-Rice Liaison Fernando Ochoa fochoa@uh.edu 

 

We are confident that we can continue to build this chapter into one of the strongest in the 

region. As part of our goal to improve and grow, we are looking for sponsorships to help our 

finances with the upcoming events for the 2011 Fall semester. 

Please browse the schedule below to see our exciting lineup of events. You are all welcome to 

attend the events to learn and network with our students and guest speakers. Should you want 

to become more involved in UH-Rice SPE and do not see an event that appeals to you, do not 

hesitate to contact us. We can work with your ideas to plan an additional event.  

We are extremely excited for the upcoming academic semester and for our joint chapter. We 

sincerely appreciate the support given and look forward to forming new relationships as well as 

building with old! 

 

Sincerely,  

 

Elizabeth Johnston 

UH/Rice SPE Event Coordinator 

eljohnston@uh.edu  

713-447-0177 

Mikhail Alekseenko 

UH/Rice SPE President 

malekseenko@uh.edu  

713-922-7195 

Evan Norcom 

UH/Rice SPE Vice President 

egnorcom@uh.edu  

281-615-8803 
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Our events for 2011 Fall are the following:  

DATE EVENT DESCRIPTION SPONSOR 

08/24/11 (Wednesday) Welcome Back BBQ   

09/01/11 (Thursday) General Meeting @ 6:00pm Speaker: Wilmer Gaviria 

Shell 

09/03/11 (Saturday) Tailgate – UH vs. UCLA  

09/12/11 (Monday) Happy Hour Social at Raku 

@6:00pm 

No Sponsor needed 

09/16/11 (Friday) Mock Interviews No Sponsor needed 

09/22/11 (Thursday) General Meeting @ 6:00pm  

09/24/11 (Saturday) Tailgate – UH vs. Georgia State  

10/01/11(Saturday) Kickball Tournament w/AADE  

10/03/11 (Monday) Happy Hour Social at The 

Ginger Man @6:00pm 

No Sponsor needed 

10/08/11 (Saturday) Tailgate – UH vs. East Carolina  

10/13/11 (Thursday) General Meeting @ 6:00pm Speaker: Thomas Barber 

Schlumberger 

10/24/11 (Monday) First Annual Golf Tournament 

Oakhurst @ 8am-3pm 

For more detailed information 

contact John Lapacka at 

jmlapacka@uh.edu 

10/27/11 (Thursday) Tailgate – UH vs. Rice  

10/30/11-10/31/11 (Sunday-

Monday) 

Petrobowl  

Denver, CO 

 

11/03/11 (Thursday) General Meeting @ 6:00pm  

11/09/11 (Wednesday) Bowling Night @ 300 Houston 

5pm-7pm 

 

11/14/11 (Monday) Happy Hour Social at Lucky’s 

Pub @6:00pm 

No Sponsor needed 

11/19/11 (Saturday) Tailgate – UH vs. SMU  

12/01/11 (Thursday) General Meeting @ 5:30pm Speaker: James T. Hackett: 

Anadarko 

12/05/11 (Monday) End of the year, Christmas 

Social 

 

 


